
WAW OKT CHALLENGE
WAW ARCHERY CLUB (WAW_1021)
WAW ACADEMY RANGE, From 22-10-2021 to 24-10-2021

CCM - Compound Cadet Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

24 JAMIL Soleh BM GOLD BM 2 004A CM C CM

23 RAHMAN Sulaiman BUL GOLD BUL 2 001B CM C CM

22 SHARIZAM Safuan MAT GOLD MAT 2 004B CM C CM

18 BUJAL Yusof MUS GOLD MUS 2 002A CM C CM

17 AKRAM Zainal NPT GOLD NPT 2 001A CM C CM

19 CHONG Lim King UTR GOLD UTR 2 002B CM C CM

20 DAUD Syafik ZHL GOLD ZHL 2 003A CM C CM

21 FARID Tarmizi ZHR GOLD ZHR 2 003B CM C CM

CCW - Compound Cadet Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

30 AWANG Saniah BM GOLD BM 2 007A CW C CW

31 HASSAN Halimah BUL GOLD BUL 2 008A CW C CW

32 SAMSOR Khatijah MAT GOLD MAT 2 007B CW C CW

26 RAZIF Aina MUS GOLD MUS 2 006A CW C CW

25 AZMI Rohaya NPT GOLD NPT 2 005B CW C CW

27 ALI Sharifah UTR GOLD UTR 2 005A CW C CW

28 SARIP Shamsiah ZHL GOLD ZHL 2 008B CW C CW

29 SAMAD Arifah ZHR GOLD ZHR 2 006B CW C CW

RCM - Recurve Cadet Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

04 ROSE AINULLAH Muhammad Na'imullah BM GOLD BM 1 003B CM R CM

02 ZAKARIA Muhammad Luqman Haqimi BUL GOLD BUL 1 003A CM R CM

07 SAIFUL BAHARI Muhammad Saiful Zaquan MAT GOLD MAT 1 004B CM R CM

03 BORHAN Muhammad Iman Adam Naufal MUS GOLD MUS 1 001A CM R CM

06 KORNAIN Abdul Hakim NPT GOLD NPT 1 001B CM R CM

01 MOHAMED SHAM Muhammad Taufiq As-Syifa' UTR GOLD UTR 1 002A CM R CM

08 MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Iqbal Harith ZHL GOLD ZHL 1 004A CM R CM

05 NORIZAM Muhammad Aqil Zafran ZHR GOLD ZHR 1 002B CM R CM

RCW - Recurve Cadet Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

30 AWANG Saniah BM GOLD BM 2 007A CW C CW

24 JAMIL Soleh BM GOLD BM 2 004A CM C CM

11 MAZARUDDIN Naurah Damia BM GOLD BM 1 007A CW R CW

04 ROSE AINULLAH Muhammad Na'imullah BM GOLD BM 1 003B CM R CM

31 HASSAN Halimah BUL GOLD BUL 2 008A CW C CW

14 MOHAMED SHAM Nurul Islam BUL GOLD BUL 1 006A CW R CW

23 RAHMAN Sulaiman BUL GOLD BUL 2 001B CM C CM

02 ZAKARIA Muhammad Luqman Haqimi BUL GOLD BUL 1 003A CM R CM

16 NOARAZA Nur Ain Izzatul Qasi MAT GOLD MAT 1 008B CW R CW

07 SAIFUL BAHARI Muhammad Saiful Zaquan MAT GOLD MAT 1 004B CM R CM

32 SAMSOR Khatijah MAT GOLD MAT 2 007B CW C CW

22 SHARIZAM Safuan MAT GOLD MAT 2 004B CM C CM

13 ABD RAHIM Noor Najkhan Alya MUS GOLD MUS 1 005A CW R CW

03 BORHAN Muhammad Iman Adam Naufal MUS GOLD MUS 1 001A CM R CM

18 BUJAL Yusof MUS GOLD MUS 2 002A CM C CM

26 RAZIF Aina MUS GOLD MUS 2 006A CW C CW

17 AKRAM Zainal NPT GOLD NPT 2 001A CM C CM

25 AZMI Rohaya NPT GOLD NPT 2 005B CW C CW

06 KORNAIN Abdul Hakim NPT GOLD NPT 1 001B CM R CM

09 MOHD ANSOR Aida Adlina NPT GOLD NPT 1 005B CW R CW

27 ALI Sharifah UTR GOLD UTR 2 005A CW C CW

19 CHONG Lim King UTR GOLD UTR 2 002B CM C CM

15 MOHAMED FAZIL Nur Alya Safiah UTR GOLD UTR 1 008A CW R CW

01 MOHAMED SHAM Muhammad Taufiq As-Syifa' UTR GOLD UTR 1 002A CM R CM

20 DAUD Syafik ZHL GOLD ZHL 2 003A CM C CM

08 MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Iqbal Harith ZHL GOLD ZHL 1 004A CM R CM

10 MOHD RAFEEQ Khaliesah Adeena ZHL GOLD ZHL 1 007B CW R CW
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RCW - Recurve Cadet Women Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

28 SARIP Shamsiah ZHL GOLD ZHL 2 008B CW C CW

21 FARID Tarmizi ZHR GOLD ZHR 2 003B CM C CM

12 MOHD ANSOR Sofea Alysa ZHR GOLD ZHR 1 006B CW R CW

05 NORIZAM Muhammad Aqil Zafran ZHR GOLD ZHR 1 002B CM R CM

29 SAMAD Arifah ZHR GOLD ZHR 2 006B CW C CW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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